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First Commercial Bank Standard Tariff —-Banking Services
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Amendment after payment NTDS 20/each Amend for payee or account number etc.
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Deposit NTD Cheque from General NTDS 5/each Free of charge if average deposit is

Area greater than NTD50,000 within last 6
months.
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Deposit NTD Cheque from Remote NTDS 40/each

Area

ARt ERGA -
ATM CARD-PIN replacement
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NTDS 50/each
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Free of charge if duties do not owe to
customers.
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Charged for each account.
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ATM CARD-Replacement or Reissuance

=100 ~ -
NTDS 100/each

7 ?Eﬁ?’gj‘}’?}; AR o
Free of charge if duties do not owe to
customers.

rLE PR T o
Charged for each account.

GER L RE %100 ~ o rLE PR EE T o
Loss/Replacement of passbook NTDS 100/each Charged for each account.
S e Sl =100 ~ - YA RRE 2T .
Loss/Replacement of seal NTDS 100/each Charged for each account.
THPL ARG #5100 ~ o
Reissuance of TD Certificate NTDS 100 per piece
V‘;%—Z%%;H\f?i%o Z3kR 30~ o
Issuance of Cashier Order NTDS 30 per piece
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Issuance of Cashier Order for Taiwan | NTD$ 100 per piece
Lottery

PHRLAFARLAN - 5330 % o
Amendment for payee of Cashier NTDS 30 per piece

Order
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Stop Payment of Cheque

3/ 100 7~ o
NTDS 100 per request
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(3 UEH) -
NTDS 100 per request for Stop Payment
of Cheque (No limit on the number of
cheque).
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Countermand Order of Payment —
Application or Cancellation Charge

#5150 ~ o
NTDS 150 per piece
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Issuance of NTD Cheque Book

l.#5& 5~ o
NTDS 5 per piece
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NTDS 20 per piece(Phone call for

Annotation of Bounced Cheque or
insufficient fund)
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Posted Cheque Withdrawal/ §T§§55500;b ’ h
Postponement per cheque
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50 ~ 5 AQiE= B Jﬁ C & 100 é)?t?;tié)onpé}ngl'TD$20 will be charged per

YEE/ BT ARTED -
Savings account Balance/
Trust fund balance Certificate

In person: Within 3 months,
NTDS50; Over 3 months,
NTDS$100.
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Online application: Additional
mailing fees will be charged.
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Mailing fees: 1-2copies NTD$43;
3-7copies NTDS$51; 8-10copies NTD$59
(within Taiwan only).
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Trust fund balance Certificate (in
person application only).
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External confirmations

BTz BIQN CAH0 .
Within 3 months: NTDS$50
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Over 3 months: NTD$100
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Paper application is available.
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Request for Historical Account
Statement
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Period requested within 1 year —
Less than 12 pages - NTDS 100 per
account.
More than 12 pages - additional
NTDS 5 per page.
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Period requested over 1 year —
Less than 12 pages — NTDS 200
per account.

More than 12 pages - additional
NTDS 5 per page.

F-tREARL 1

Payment by each account.
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Copy of Historical Records

l.5&i5—- #p &3 100~ -
Period requested within 1 year -
NTDS 100 per copy.

2. AL - 5&—‘5 DAk 200 & o
Period requested over 1 year -
NTDS 200 per copy.
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For voucher kept at
storage —Additional
NTDS$500/each
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NTD $200 / each Unlimited times per application.
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ad.’gm"JE’vlf‘ﬂ" E - B Ay 100 & o AFHLEELEBP T o
Print data from NTD $100 / each person No charge for cases without information.

computer.
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Hard copy include
receipts ~vouchers~books

- Z 200~ H- Ak
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NTD $500 / each person (Max: NTD
$2,000/per single inquiry case).

BETHLZEELLBRY o
No charge for cases without information.

etc.
1 AZ 1000 =% » #4300~ o |17 ABEY D iRb- 5580 &7
Less than 1000 accounts, NTD & soa
€300/ batch. TR RBACE o |
s 1 L e Standard tariff for unified format disk.
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2T b P 1000~5000 accounts, NTD $800 / RLRS AR o T et
LN BERER o batch. AAREARF B o
] . With disk. 3.5000 = & & 10000 = » &4+ Standard tariff and an additional
Bicd K- _ handling fee for un-unified format
Agency 1’ 200 e disk.
!nsti'gute s 7%(;?(:#.0000 accounts, NTD $1200 SARBY Rt A % %
A I 410000 % 21 2 E 4z [ T00 %o | RLEE PR F ok
payment. | Batch %%rgot??ogt%?\ooo accounts, NTD L1EFFRL TREBY ? * oo
query. — L T Inquiry with unified format but
- AERT o - E A 10~ e without disk will charge based on a
Notel Without disk. Additional TWDS 10 / each customer standard tariff and an additional
handling fee.
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Handling TWD$ 450 / hour v .
fee(Program
design). Inquiry without unified format disk
will charge based on a standard tariff
and an additional handling fee.
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Payment of distraint.
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TWDS 250/ each
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No charge for cases with the amount
being“0”.
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Checking account credibility inquiry
fees

£
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B39 & 5200 & o

Type one: NTDS100/per copy

Type two: NTD$200/per copy
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Interbank remittance
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Remittance by CASH: NTDS100 per
time within two million. Collect

additional NTDS50 for every
incremental per million.
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Remittance by ACCOUNT: NTDS30
per time within two million.
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Collect additional NTD$10 for
every incremental per million.

FER RS RIS L ¢
Use NTD cheque to offset the interest

EXRL FTEL

¥ At il {1
e 0. Dok A aB T T4 P
15:30 2k -

Charged per minute at the Central
Bank’s annual rate on

accommodations with collateral, plus
0.5%, until 15:30.

BASY A RRATER -
Applying/replacing electronic
certificates of online banking for
personal account

—4— §E)§ ﬁ,& 150 L o
Annual fee NTD$150/per piece

A=Y —A-—kyrawj} z@—fs/;”ﬁ? B oo
Applylng/replacmg hardware carrier of

% 21000 ~ -

certificates for personal account NTD51,000/each
GEGETER T #5100 % - RS AEF AT
Pledge agreement of time deposits NTDS$100/ per piece No fees if setting the pledge at our bank.
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Applylng/replacmg electronic #skiga 1000
certificates of online banking for NTD$1,000/per piece

company account

FES FRAFIRA -
Applying/replacing security devices for
company account

£ 21000 ~ -
NTDS$1,000/each

ez-Account TRtk £ § 7 -
Handling fees for applying an
ez-Account at the counter

£ 50~ o
NTDS50/each

ez-Account &+ i+ AT Y 5
Replacement for supplementary card
of ez-Account

3 100 ~ -
NTD$100/per card
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Free of charge if the duties does not owe

to customers.
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Physical one-time password

& 2 h50 ~ o
NTD$550/each
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Automated teller machine

BiERAFLH~ -
NTDS5/each per interbank

withdrawal
BrEtksd b/ Ed
15 ’L» o

NTDS$15/each per interbank transfer
& deposit

YeBip/ 7o /eAIN/T#EFS/
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I-banking/mobile

banking/eATM/Phone Banking
/cloud-based payment

BiEkxriLiHao

NTDS$5/each per interbank
withdrawal

BirEtks T 5o
NTDS$15/each per interbank transfer
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As from 2019/04/01, charges of
interbank transfer for personal account:
Amount of NTD$500 and under, free of
charge once per day. Additional NTDS10
per time thereafter.

Amount from NTD$501 to NTS$1,000,
NTDS$10/each.

Amount above NTD$1,001, NT$15/each.
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T3 HEE o
E-banking ~ E-banking APP - financial
electronic data interchange
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NTDS$30 per interbank transfer within
two million, collect additional

NTDS$10 for every incremental per
million.
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Promotion Offer:

NTDS$10 per interbank transfer within
two million, collect additional NTDS5 for
every incremental per million.
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Financial electronic data interchange —
interbank data transmission fee NTDS$4/each
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Notel : Agency Institute refer to the judiciary, military law, taxation, supervision, audit, prosecution, police and other
institutions with authority based on law; Criminal, Act on Property-Declaration by Public Servants, Act on Recusal of
Public Servants Due to Conflicts of Interest, Act on Political Contribution , Act on Lobbying and Special verification
procedures for public officials involved in national security or significant interests with no charge. On the other
side, Act on Criminal Procedure, Enforcement Rules of the Act on Property-Declaration by Public Servants, and other
relevant laws to execute fines, confiscations, property collection, etc. will still be charged.
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Note2 : If any adjustment be made in the future, the deposit and remittance charge standards of First Commercial Bank will publish on the
website and branches while not noticing by paper.
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Noted : For various information about digital banks, please refer to the “Official Website>Other Service>Routine Announcement>Routine
Announcement>Charge fees>Digital Banking Charge fees” . (Chinese Version)




